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List of Hotels / Liste des Hotels

Hotel Address/Location Telephone/Fax Email address/Website
Bellevue, Off Mombasa
Boma Inn Road, reservations@theboma.co.ke
L Fhkkx Red Cross Rd, +254 20 3904000 www.theboma.co.ke
Nairobi, Kenya
P.0.Box 4372-00506
2 The Panari Hotel Naqubl, Kgnyg . +254-20-3946000 reservations@panarihotel.com
15 minutes’ drive; 11.3
km
3. E'&::lzln Gardens (Utawala éoad, 399858 info@faharihotels.c om
Embakasi) 8055471
9.7 km
P.0.Box 18187-00500
4. Ole-Sereni Hotel NAIROBI, Kenya ;92051%'0%0' info@ole- serenihotel.com
9.8 km
: +254-722-
5. E'Z)gllrport P.0.Box 172-00519 319200/ david@67airportho tel.co.ke
NAIROBI, Kenya 701-676767
The Red P.O Box 26601-00100
6. Coﬁrt e Red Cross Rd, Nairobi, 553372507 reservations@redc ourt.co.ke
Kenya
Mvuli H P 0 Box 12181 Muthaiti | +254-715-357-
7. vull House Rd off Mombasa Rd, 234 reservations@mvuli hotels.com
B&B
Nairobi,Kenya [736-404-443
8 Nairobi P.O. BOX 5683 - +254 airportrshouse@ya hoo.com
' Airport RestHouse | (0200NAIROBI 722171482
Regional Hotel B Old North +254-20- ptndubai@yahoo.c om
&B AirportRoad, 825234/722-
9. Embakasi P O 741-732
Box 55931-
00200,Nairobi,Kenya
" Airport Hotel Nairobi,Kenya
11 | Crowne Plaza reservat/on’s@c'pna/rob/.com
www.cpnairobi.com
. cltworivers.resv@clhg.com
12. | City Lodge Hotel
www.clhg.com
Mombasa Rd -
13. | Eka Hotel P.0.Box 27695-00506, +254-719045000 reservations@ekahotel.com

Nairobi, Kenya

+254-732105000

www.ekahotel.com
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15 minutes’, drive; 9.9
km

hb065-re@accor.com
www.ibisstylesnairobi.com
cro@jacarandahotels.com
www.jacarandahotels.com
reservations@silversprings-

14. | Ibis Styles Hotel

15. | Jacaranda Hotel

Silver Springs

16. hotel.com
Hotel . .
www.silverspings-hotel.com
17 Casa Bella Suites enquiries@casabellagigiri.com
" | Guest house www.casabellagigiri.com
18 Comfort Gardens info@comfortgardens.com
" | Guest House www.comfortgardens.com
19 Dolfran info@dolfranguesthouse.co.ke
" | Guest House www.dolfranguesthouse.co.ke
20 Kingdom Gardens info@kingdomgardens.co.ke
" Guest House www.kingdomgardens.co.ke
21 Tara Suites info@tarasuites.com
" | Guest House www.tarasuites.com

Note: EASA also offers accommodation for USD 40 per night, including meals.
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